
Lot Tag Sire Dam DOB RT PWT PEMD PFAT YCFW YFD YDCV Dohne + Final

1 ST200155 ST180040 ST170139 14/09/20 1 (NAT) 4.32 -0.22 -0.11 4.29 -0.05 -0.47 128.34 R

2 ST200061 ST140079 ST180022 17/08/20 1 (ET) 2.76 0.72 0.27 9.58 0.45 -0.56 142.04 R

3 ST200057 ST140079 ST180045 17/08/20 2 (ET) 3.32 0.32 -0.09 7.22 -1.1 -1.15 149.66 R

4 ST200176 ASH170388 ST170385 12/09/20 2 (NAT) 4.07 1.69 0.58 0.88 0.01 -1.52 148.05 R

5 ST200122 ASH170388 ST170355 7/09/20 1 (NAT) 5.85 1.95 0.54 14.44 0.66 -1.57 167.77 R

6 ST200056 ST140079 ST180045 17/08/20 2 (ET) 2.97 0.96 0.25 13.52 -0.04 -0.32 154.78 R

7 ST200085 ST140079 ST150090 31/08/20 2 (NAT) 3.78 0.93 0.29 3.57 -0.6 -1.02 151.03 R

8 ST200131 ASH170388 ST170356 9/09/20 2 (NAT) 6.25 1 0.48 3.28 0.5 -2.24 151.69 R

9 ST200094 ASH170388 ST180120 10/09/20 1 (NAT) 4.92 1.14 0.4 13.66 -0.68 -0.94 166.66 R

10 ST200083 ST180033 ST180164 31/08/20 1 (NAT) 2.31 1.33 0.31 12.08 -0.2 -0.33 147.74 R

11 ST200060 ST140079 ST180110 17/08/20 1 (ET) 2.64 0.97 0.14 7.06 0.01 0.07 139.21 R

12 ST200032 ST140079 ST180244 15/08/20 1 (ET) 4.91 0.6 0.02 9.28 0.09 -0.99 152.42 R

13 ST200129 ST180040 ST180227 8/09/20 1 (NAT) 2.78 0.14 -0.12 6.1 -0.04 -0.19 129.63 R

14 ST200021 ST140079 ST180057 14/08/20 1 (ET) 1.48 0.19 -0.13 4.43 0.37 -0.5 120.33 R

15 ST200013 ST140079 ST180018 14/08/20 1 (ET) 1.27 -0.5 -0.15 11.53 0.3 0.57 116.2 R

16 ST200240 ST140079 ST170281 18/09/20 2 (NAT) 2.96 0.98 0.36 -1.69 -0.5 -1.11 131.7 R

17 ST200120 ST140079 ST130312 6/09/20 1 (NAT) 4.83 -0.56 -0.13 6.63 -0.32 -0.7 133.4 R

18 ST200029 ST140079 ST180244 15/08/20 1 (ET) 2.88 0.63 0.33 11.54 0.83 -0.37 136.77 R

19 ST200153 ST180040 ST180308 4/09/20 1 (NAT) 2.01 0.8 0.13 10.39 -0.14 0.08 138.35 R

20 ST200050 ST140079 ST180018 16/08/20 2 (ET) 1.37 -0.3 0.28 9.8 -0.6 -0.23 124.95 R

21 ST200177 ASH170388 ST170385 12/09/20 2 (NAT) 4.4 1.59 0.33 0.49 -0.39 -1.5 152.29 R

22 ST200064 ST140079 ST180022 18/08/20 1 (ET) 2.71 -0.32 -0.25 6.16 -0.32 -0.17 127.16 R
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ASBV’s – Highlighted in Blue are the Top 10% and Green are the Top 30% for that trait, for the whole breed. 



Lot Tag Sire Dam DOB RT DLNLWR DLWR 20/12/20 12/6/21 26/10/21 GFW CF DAG Foot

1 ST200155 ST180040 ST170139 14/09/20 1 (NAT) 100% 66% 33.5 44 80.5 1.9 99.9 M M

2 ST200061 ST140079 ST180022 17/08/20 1 (ET) 166% 79% 40 49 72 3.1 99.1 L M

3 ST200057 ST140079 ST180045 17/08/20 2 (ET) 150% 56% 40.5 49 77 2.6 100 M H

4 ST200176 ASH170388 ST170385 12/09/20 2 (NAT) 150% 67% 19.5 36 68 1.2 100 O M

5 ST200122 ASH170388 ST170355 7/09/20 1 (NAT) 100% 55% 35 52 81 2.6 99.9 L L

6 ST200056 ST140079 ST180045 17/08/20 2 (ET) 150% 58% 42 47 77.5 3.1 99 O O

7 ST200085 ST140079 ST150090 31/08/20 2 (NAT) 175% 65% 28.5 44 78 1.7 100 O L

8 ST200131 ASH170388 ST170356 9/09/20 2 (NAT) 150% 64% 26.5 46 81 1.8 99.7 L O

9 ST200094 ASH170388 ST180120 10/09/20 1 (NAT) 100% 50% 34.5 46 74.5 2.4 100 L O

10 ST200083 ST180033 ST180164 31/08/20 1 (NAT) 100% 34% 27 40.5 73 2.1 100 O L

11 ST200060 ST140079 ST180110 17/08/20 1 (ET) 186% 66% 50.5 43 85.5 2.6 98.9 L O

12 ST200032 ST140079 ST180244 15/08/20 1 (ET) 166% 66% 48 61.5 93.5 2.9 99.5 H L

13 ST200129 ST180040 ST180227 8/09/20 1 (NAT) 100% 53% 28.5 40.5 72 1.8 99.9 O L

14 ST200021 ST140079 ST180057 14/08/20 1 (ET) 166% 64% 39.5 38.5 67.5 2.4 99 L L

15 ST200013 ST140079 ST180018 14/08/20 1 (ET) 166% 79% 41 37.5 71 2.9 98.5 L L

16 ST200240 ST140079 ST170281 18/09/20 2 (NAT) 150% 63% 21 35.5 60.5 1.2 100 L M

17 ST200120 ST140079 ST130312 6/09/20 1 (NAT) 125% 62% 38.5 49.5 79.5 1.7 100 L M

18 ST200029 ST140079 ST180244 15/08/20 1 (ET) 166% 64% 46.5 45 85.5 2.7 98.6 H H

19 ST200153 ST180040 ST180308 4/09/20 1 (NAT) 100% 53% 34.5 45.5 73 2.6 99.7 O L

20 ST200050 ST140079 ST180018 16/08/20 2 (ET) 166% 79% 40 41.5 68.5 2.8 100 M O

21 ST200177 ASH170388 ST170385 12/09/20 2 (NAT) 150% 67% 22.5 39 70.5 1.6 100 H O

22 ST200064 ST140079 ST180022 18/08/20 1 (ET) 166% 79% 43.5 43.5 75 2.8 99.9 L M

Body Weights Wool Score

STIRLING RATIO – Highlighted in Blue are the Top 10% and Green are the Top 30% 
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